
Upcoming Sales

A good many cows in town especially bulls. Bulls were lower, most in less then ideal shape. 
Cow market steady and lower. Big cows with thickness (over 1350) were strong to higher and thin, 

older cows were lower. Fall pairs were well received.
Our condolences to Carol, Brock, Will Moreland on the loss of husband/father-Steve. 
A good man in all ways, his life and examples are to be emulated-even horse trading!

Market Report
Thursday, September 23, 2021

Representative Sales: 
Larry Leisy......................... 30 blk & angus pairs (yg), cf Aug.,1540#...$1,750

Justin & Sarah Smith........ 7 lghrn bred, cf. April, 707#..............400.00
Tee Tetrault....................... 11 blk (ST) exposed, 1366#............... 62.50

1-800-682-4874 or 402-376-3611 • www.valentinelivestock.net
Greg Arendt, Mgr. Cell: 402-376-4701      

Brogan Arendt, Fieldman  Cell: 402-389-0281     Jake Hopwood, Fieldman  Cell: 308-627-4828 
 Listen to KVSH (940 AM) on Thursdays, at 3 p.m. for live broadcast.
Watch live broadcast of special sales on cattleusa.com

For South Dakota Producers: To obtain a shippers permit you can call 1-877-574-0054

Valentine Livestock is teamed up with a video 
auction company-Cattle Country Video: 

cattlecountryvideo.com   Contact Greg Arendt

Valentine Livestock is an 
approved NHTC market (Non 

Hormone Treated Cattle)

Thurs., Sept. 30: Special Feeder & Special Spring 
Calf Sale 
Thurs., Oct. 7: Special Spring Calf  (featuring replace-
ment heifers

Mon., Oct. 11: Special Yearling  & Regular Sale 
(9:00 a.m. weigh ups and 1:30 p.m. feeders)-
this is a change from previous ad. We will 
receive cows on Sunday, 11:30-5:30.
Thurs., Oct. 14: Special Spring Calf Sale

Mon., Oct. 18: Regular Sale
Thurs., Oct. 21: Special Spring Calf Sale
Mon., Oct. 25: Special Fall Pair, Bred Female,  & 
Regular Sale
Thurs., Oct. 28: Special Spring Calf & Yearling Sale
Mon., Nov. 1: Regular Sale
Thurs., Nov. 4: Special Spring Calf Sale
Mon., Nov. 8: Special Bred Female & Regular Sale
Thurs., Nov. 11: Special Spring Calf Sale (weaned/
non-weaned/yearlings) 


